The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRAVEL GRANT FOR IVOINE 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$12.76
2025-06-01 POKE BY INTERACTION txn evHoWKy $0.00 -$12.76
2025-06-02 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn d7HYxNP $10.00 -$2.76
2025-06-02 Donation from Sam txn wNHAr9k $5.00 $2.24
2025-06-05 GREGGS txn 5SwHKNM4 -$6.44 -$4.20
2025-06-05 TRAINLINE txn EyHw6pw -$19.76 -$23.96
2025-06-08 LEMON CRISPY CHICKEN A txn MNH5mIN -$9.52 -$33.48
2025-06-08 MH SUPERMARKET txn LgHR9p8 -$10.30 -$43.78
2025-06-09 TRAINLINE txn wNHALNQ -$10.20 -$53.98
2025-06-09 GREGGS txn AWHV]8e -$2.85 -$56.83
2025-06-09 STARBUCKS txn 9KH7KxE -$7.48 -$64.31
2025-06-09 GREGGS txn 0eH8mwM -$9.38 -$73.69
2025-06-09 SUBWAY 42629 GALAXY txn R2HVIQN -$2.03 -$75.72
2025-06-09 SUBWAY 42629 GALAXY txn GkHzKZ1 -$10.18 -$85.90
2025-06-09  Shake Shack - SP txn oyHoEB5 -$6.90 -$92.80
2025-06-09 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn gkHRzBB $30.00 -$62.80
2025-06-10 DELIVEROO txn_evHoY8Q -$3.08 -$65.88
2025-06-11 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 9KH7KpM $20.00 -$45.88
2025-06-12 Donation from Aleksandr Riabov txn BZHOKPS8 $50.00 $4.12
2025-06-19 Apple txn mAHZdqro -$0.99 $3.13
2025-06-19 DELIVEROO txn d7HY4vr -$47.18 -$44.05
2025-06-21  Apple txn OXH6pd2 -$4.99 -$49.04
2025-06-24 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 1ZH5LBB $50.00 $0.96

WITHDRAWN: $151.28. DEPOSITED: $165.00. $0.96

Travel Grant for Ivoine is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.

The above transactions are from Travel Grant for Ivoine's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




